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Circuit Of The Americas

Moto3™

World Championship Classification 30

MARTIN Jorge SPA 55 25 5 251
CANET Aron SPA 48 20 20 82 7 7
BEZZECCHI Marco ITA 43 2 25 163 12 5
DI GIANNANTONIO Fabi ITA 37 10 16 114 18 6
BASTIANINI Enea ITA 33 - 13 205 22 4
DALLA PORTA Lorenzo ITA 25 16 9 06 30 8
MIGNO Andrea ITA 22 6 3 137 33 3
RODRIGO Gabriel ARG 22 11 7 48 33 0
ANTONELLI Niccolò ITA 21 13 8 09 34 1
KORNFEIL Jakub CZE 18 7 2 910 37 3
NORRODIN Adam MAL 16 5 11 -11 39 2
SASAKI Ayumu JPN 13 8 0 512 42 3
LOPEZ Alonso SPA 10 - 10 013 45 3
OETTL Philipp GER 10 - 0 1014 45 0
TOBA Kaito JPN 9 9 0 -15 46 1
SUZUKI Tatsuki JPN 7 - 0 716 48 2
LOI Livio BEL 7 - 1 617 48 0
ARBOLINO Tony ITA 6 0 6 018 49 1
RAMIREZ Marcos SPA 5 1 4 -19 50 1
MASIA Jaume SPA 4 4 - 020 51 1
MASAKI Kazuki JPN 3 3 0 021 52 1
BINDER Darryn RSA 3 - 0 322 52 0
MCPHEE John GBR 2 - 0 223 53 1
ARENAS Albert SPA 1 - - 124 54 1
FOGGIA Dennis ITA 0 0 - 025 55 1
ATIRATPHUVAPAT Nak THA 0 0 0 026 55 0
YURCHENKO Makar KAZ 0 0 0 027 55 0
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QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA THA JPN AUS MAL VAL

HONDA 701 25 20 25

KTM 522 11 25 1618 18

QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA THA JPN AUS MAL VAL

DEL CONCA GRESINI MOTO3 921 35 21 36

REDOX PRUESTELGP 612 9 27 2531 31

ESTRELLA GALICIA 0,0 583 20 30 834 3

LEOPARD RACING 584 16 22 2034 0

PETRONAS SPRINTA RACING 295 13 11 563 29

SIC58 SQUADRA CORSE 286 13 8 764 1

RBA BOE SKULL RIDER 257 14 7 467 3

ANGEL NIETO TEAM MOTO3 238 6 3 1469 2

SUDMETAL SCHEDL GP RACI 109 - - 1082 13

HONDA TEAM ASIA 910 9 - -83 1

BESTER CAPITAL DUBAI 911 5 4 -83 0

REALE AVINTIA ACADEMY 712 - 1 685 2

MARINELLI SNIPERS TEAM 613 - 6 -86 1

RED BULL KTM AJO 314 - - 389 3

CIP - GREEN POWER 215 - - 290 1
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